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COMPACT ENCLOSURES
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. Width Height
Size
(mm.) (mm.)

TSLC-01 00 200
TSLC-02 [0} 250
TSLC-03 1 300
TSLC-04 2 350
TSLC-05 3 400
TSLC-06 4 440
TSLC-07 5 570
TSLC-08 6 600
TSLC-09 7 640

SPECIFICATION

Enclosure Size

Steel

Thickness
TSLC-01to TSLC-05

TSLC-06 to TSLC-09

L @ Jumwsaudv

“@—

300

350

450

520

570

610

690

760

920

150

150

170

170

200

230

250

250

250

COMPACT ENCLOSURES

Thickness Price/Unit

(mm.)

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

Cold Rolled Steel Sheet

Enclosure body and Mounting Plate

Thickness

0.8 mm.

1.0 mm.

Powder Coated, Light Cream

Mounting Plate

Suitable for indoor installation

IP 20

MADE TO ORDE
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(Baht)

455

530

600

725

890

1,025

1,640

1,910

2,460
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SUPER WALL
MOUNTING CABINET

INGRESS ddlavAUvuaNAVLIaSTIU
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ELECTRIC IN DOOR OUT DOOR
CIRCUIT

. @

DUST WATER STANDARD

PROTECTION PROTECTION ROOF

Qlwadnduosalsauvrasgiu
LLUUSSSUQT Lusua SUPER
su TSLW Series

«  HUEAUMSUUGadOLWalEuIUAUIDSTWWA
+ yuaduiasgiu 9 uuna IP 44

. ADIWKUNKANUIASTIU 0.8-10 mm.

« dn3U (Epoxy Light Cream)

«  Wudadgs:uu Powder Coating (GWu)

« IHU:dHSUGadumeluLa:MeuDNDIAS
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COMPACT ENCLOSURES
S.I.M

Thickness Price/Unit

(mm.) (Baht)

=

=

TSLW-01 00 200 300 150 0.8 725 E

=

-=

-

TSLW-02 (0] 250 350 150 0.8 770 =

=

=

TSLW-03 1 300 450 170 1.0 865 =

=

=
TSLW-04 2 350 520 170 1.0 1,005
TSLW-05 3 400 570 200 1.0 1,165
TSLW-06 4 440 610 230 1.0 1,400
TSLW-07 5 570 690 250 1.0 2,095
TSLW-08 6 600 760 250 1.0 2,560
TSLW-09 7 640 920 250 1.0 3,490

SPECIFICATION

Enclosure body and Mounting Plate
Enclosure Size

Thickness
Steel
Thickness
TSLW-01to TSLW-02 0.8 mm.
TSLW-03 to TSLW-09 1.0 mm.

Powder Coated in Epoxy, Light Cream
Mounting Plate
} Suitable for indoor and outdoor installation
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Multi-folded
reinforced lip
provides strength
and prevents
liquids from
the gasket

Mounting
Plate included

Earth stud is
provided inside
the enclosure

Foam
Polyurethane
gasket provides
Y good sealing with
120° high IP protection

Removable
gland plate
with fixing studs

Foaming Gasket
on the door panet
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ISOMETRIC BOTTOM FRONT INSIDE SIDE

Multi Utilities Co.,Ltd.




SC-01
SC-02
SC-03
SC-04
SC-05
SC-06
SC-07
SC-08
SC-09
SC-10
SC-1
SC-12
SC-13
SC-14
SC-15
SC-16
SC-17
SC-18
SC-19
SC-20

SPECIFICATION

Material :

Enclosure Size

Steel

Thickness [c 510 sc-14

SC-15 to SC-20

Finished Surface:
Supply Includes:

Technical Data:

Protection Rating: )
Sl =) & e
l_-@ — @ aumwsauav

afan
COMPACT ENCLOSURES

Height Depth Price/Unit
(mm.) (mm.) (Baht)
350 150

=
280 600 =
300 450 150 830 E
350 450 150 930 =
300 450 200 950 H
350 450 200 1,000 =
350 500 200 1100 =
400 500 200 1,200 -
450 600 200 1,290
450 600 250 1350
500 600 200 1,450
500 600 250 1550
550 700 250 1,750
630 750 250 1820
630 900 250 2,300
600 1100 250 3,300
700 1100 250 3,600
800 1200 250 4,000
900 1200 250 4,800
800 1200 300 5,200
900 1200 300 5,500

Cold Rolled Steel Sheet

Enclosure body and Mounting Plate Door Panel
Thickness Thickness

Tmm. 15 mm.

15 mm. 15 mm.

Powder Coated in Epoxy, Light Cream

Mounting Plate

4 wall mounting holes on the back panel of the enclosure are provided

Multi-folded prevents the ingress of dust and spray of water when the door panel opens
The front lip of the enclosure is folded to provide rigidity and to form a gutter that prevent
liquids from the gasket

Removable bottom gland plate for cable in or out

Doors are provided with zinc alloy housing lock inserted with zinc alloy

Door opens up to 120°

Locking System with S.LM Lock

Produced by ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 certified factory

IP40

MADE TO ORDERN:':"=:
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COMPACT ENCLOSURE S.1.M SCS

IP90 STANDARD

e

INGRESS dalauAtouaNFLIaSIIU
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ELECTRIC DUST
CIRCUIT INDOOR OUTDOOR PROTECTION
@
UV LIGHT STANDARD
PROTECTION PROTECTION
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Multi-folded

Mounting
Plate included

Earth stud is
provided inside
the enclosure

Removable
gland plate
with fixing studs

ISOMETRIC BOTTOM FRONT

Multi Utilities Co.,Ltd.

reinforced lip
provides strength

and prevents

liquids from
the gasket

Foaming Gasket
on the door panet

Foam
Polyurethane
gasket provides
good sealing with
high IP protection

Foaming Gasket
on the bottom
gland plate

I

INSIDE SIDE
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] COMPACT ENCLOSURES
S.I.M

Width Height Depth Price/Unit
(mm.) (mm.) (mm.) (Baht)
280 350 150

|
SCS-01 1,050 =
SCS-02 300 450 150 1170 L
SCs-03 350 450 150 1,260 ;
SCS-04 300 450 200 1,290 =
SCS-05 350 450 200 1380 E
SCS-06 350 500 200 1,550 =
SCS-07 400 500 200 1,695 =
SCS-08 450 600 200 1,780
SCS-09 450 600 250 1,920
SCS-10 500 600 200 2,100
SCs-1 500 600 250 2,250
SCS-12 550 700 250 2,400
SCs-13 630 750 250 2,750
SCS-14 630 900 250 3,200
SCS-15 600 1100 250 3,880
SCs-16 700 1100 250 4,400
SCs-17 800 1200 250 4,850
SCs-18 900 1200 250 5,200
SCS-19 800 1200 300 5,500
SCS-20 900 1200 300 6,000

SPECIFICATION

Cold Rolled Steel Sheet

Enclosure body and Mounting Plate and Door Panel Thickness 1.5 mm.
Powder Coated in RAL 7032

Mounting Plate and Bottom Gland Plate

Technical Data: ) Enclosure canopies help to protect the electrical components inside the enclosure from
a spray of water which can be cause of damage to the components
) Multi-folded prevents the ingress of dust and spraying of water when the door panel opens
) The front lip of the enclosure is folded to provide rigidity and to form a gutter that prevent
liquids from the gasket
}» Removable bottom gland plate for cable in or out
» Doors are provided with zinc alloy housing lock inserted with zinc alloy

» Door opens up to 120° / Locking System with S.LM Lock

) Produced by ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 certified factory

Protection Rating: ) IP55

= |rm MADE TO ORDE
':@_@ Jumwsaudav
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COMPACT ENCLOSURES
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COMPACT ENCLOSURE S.1.M SCSS
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050
) €
ELECTRIC IN DOOR OUT DOOR DUST
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
% i
UV LIGHT WATER STANDARD
PROTECTION PROTECTION ROOF

gadsuasadiHSudaavagunsailwwh
uwuuijHavA Us:Qaovdu uusua SIM

WudRdanuruzAd19AU SCS uddnruauUawLIABLINN3 Ad JUs:qasvdudvaiuisa oaUunUavgunsadlwwinmetudld
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ua:dndnlumetud axunsauntovaunsadlwwAcon Aognstudoiniuua:usvikadldlus:dau IP55 uanonGRUSID
duavvpudo:iongavldarsultnanswwsauurula WaUavAudvuUanUaoutdhlutud dwaaontkanuruuddusy
OtRLdan 20 vuna

Enclosure Canopy

Mounting to prevent the ingress Multi-folded
Plate included of liquids into the reinforced lip
enclosure provides strength

and prevents
liquids from
the gasket

Earth stud is
provided inside
the enclosure

Foaming Gasket
on the door panet

Foam
Polyurethane
gasket provides

Removable
gland plate

with fixing studs good sealing with Foaming Gasket
120° high IP protection on the bottom
gland plate
\/ e —
® e e I °
o c:me gla.nd pla:e J| °
w U A Inner Plate A
w — )
ISOMETRIC BOTTOM FRONT INSIDE DOOR INSIDE SIDE

28  Multi Utilities Co. Ltd.
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] COMPACT ENCLOSURES
S.I.M

Price/Unit
(Baht)
-
SCSS-01 280 350 150 1,265 =
SCSS-02 300 450 150 1.460 E
SCSS-03 350 450 150 1,560 ;
SCSS-04 300 450 200 1,585 E;
SCSS-05 350 450 200 1,650 E
SCSS-06 350 500 200 1,780 =
SCSS-07 400 500 200 1,950 -
SCSS-08 450 600 200 2,150
SCSS-09 450 600 250 2,300
SCSS-10 500 600 200 2,420
SCSS-11 500 600 250 2,465
SCSS-12 550 700 250 2,720
SCSS-13 630 750 250 3,600
SCSS-14 630 900 250 3,870
SCSS-15 600 1100 250 4.250
SCSS-16 700 1100 250 4.950
SCSS-17 800 1200 250 5,100
SCSS-18 900 1200 250 5,600
SCSS-19 800 1200 300 6,000
SCSS-20 900 1200 300 6,500

SPECIFICATION

Cold Rolled Steel Sheet

Enclosure body and Mounting Plate and Door Panel Thickness 1.5 mm.
Powder Coated in RAL 7032

Mounting Plate and Bottom Gland Plate

Technical Data: Enclosure canopies help to protect the electrical components inside the enclosure from

a spray of water which can be cause of damage to the components

Multi-folded prevents the ingress of dust and spraying of water when the door panel opens
The front lip of the enclosure is folded to provide rigidity and to form a gutter that prevent
liquids from the gasket

Removable bottom gland plate for cable in or out

Doors are provided with zinc alloy housing lock inserted with zinc alloy

Door opens up to 120° / Locking System with S.LM Lock

Produced by ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 certified factory

IP55

MADE TO ORDE
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COMPACT ENCLOSURE S.1.M SCSG

1P95 STANDARD sim
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o%o
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ELECTRIC IN DOOR OUT DOOR DUST
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
g i
UV LIGHT WATER STANDARD GLASS
PROTECTION PROTECTION ROOF COVERED DOOR

qaduuasSadHSudadvaunsadlwwinuuus:Qaovsuiins:on UUsUa SIM
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wazupvlkasldtus:au IP55 uanoINGRUSIAUAIUAIUDVAR:ID B0 SdKSUITNaeTwwSauuruTa tWalovru
FoulanUasutdnlunietud dwaasintkdnuidowudusu GiRidan 20 vuia

Enclosure Canopy
to prevent the ingress
of liquids into the
enclosure

Mounting
Plate included

Multi-folded
reinforced lip
provides strength
and prevents
liquids from
the gasket

Outside door
with glass
window

Earth stud is
provided inside
the enclosure

Foam Foaming Gasket
on the door panet

Removable Polyurethane
gland plate gasket provides
with fixing studs = - = good sealing with
-~ . high IP protection
) 120°
| S ®
c:me gl:nd pla:e =) T o °
W gees U nner Plate
| E— D
w
ISOMETRIC BOTTOM FRONT INSIDE DOOR INSIDE SIDE

Multi Utilities Co.,Ltd.
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] COMPACT ENCLOSURES
S.I.M

Price/Unit
(Baht)
=
SCSG-01 280 E
SCSG-02 300 450 150 1,770 =
SCSG-03 350 450 150 1,890 ;
SCSG-04 300 450 200 1,920 =
SCSG-05 350 450 200 1,980 E
SCSG-06 350 500 200 2,100 =
SCSG-07 400 500 200 2,280 -
SCSG-08 450 600 200 2,400
SCSG-09 450 600 250 2,650
SCSG-10 500 600 200 2,850
SCSG-T1 500 600 250 2,970
SCSG-12 550 700 250 3,200
SCSG-13 630 750 250 4,000
SCSG-14 630 900 250 4,550
SCSG-15 600 1100 250 5,100
SCSG-16 700 1100 250 5,500
SCSG-17 800 1200 250 5,800
SCSG-18 900 1200 250 6,300
SCSG-19 800 1200 300 6,800
SCSG-20 900 1200 300 7,200

SPECIFICATION

Cold Rolled Steel Sheet

Enclosure body and Mounting Plate and Door Panel Thickness 1.5 mm.
Powder Coated in RAL 7032

Mounting Plate and Bottom Gland Plate

Technical Data: ) Enclosure canopies help to protect the electrical components inside the enclosure from
a spray of water which can be cause of damage to the components
) Multi-folded prevents the ingress of dust and spraying of water when the door panel opens
) The front lip of the enclosure is folded to provide rigidity and to form a gutter that prevent
liquids from the gasket
» Removable bottom gland plate for cable in or out
» Doors are provided with zinc alloy housing lock inserted with zinc alloy

» Door opens up to 120° / Locking System with S.LM Lock

) Produced by ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 certified factory

Protection Rating: ) IP55

— ||’W MADE T0 ORDERNG':S
I:@_@ Jumwsaudv
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Height
(mm.)

LINIGYY YNILNAOKW 11YM

TD4 250 400 100 1,800
TD5 300 400 100 1,900
TD6 300 450 100 2,000
TD7 350 400 100 2,100
TD8 350 450 100 2,200
ELECTRIC IN DOOR OUT DOOR DUST
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
TD9 400 450 100 2,300
- = . TDIO 350 500 120 2,400
QuuduwuvmMeiuaiAls su TD
TD1 400 500 120 2,600

duuIaUIAsYIUSU TD 1-43 wSduuWuluLa:zNTYID awisa
EsmusUSIvLAULNaARdYNS t@gunsadwwAlda:aon D12 350 550 120 2700
ua:saat$s8vdu

TDI13 400 550 120 2,800

TD14 450 500 120 2,900

TDI5 450 550 120 3100

D16 400 600 120 3,200

D17 450 600 120 3300

TDI8 400 650 120 3300

TD19 450 650 120 3,400

TD20 500 650 120 3500

TD21 450 700 120 3600

TD22 500 700 120 3,800

TD23 450 750 120 3,900

TD24 500 750 120 4,000

A = ADIWN3I TD25 500 800 120 4100
B = A2 UGV

° TD26 550 800 120 4,200
C=pAdan

TD27 600 750 120 4300

TD28 550 850 120 4,500

TD29 600 800 120 4500

Multi Utilities Co.,Ltd.




ELECTRIC INDOOR OUT DOOR DUST
CIRCUIT PROTECTION

QuuduwUvsu TD wuu 2 asu

A = AWUNY

B = AUV
C=pdWwan

X = A wguniuu
Y = ADugonan

_E@ — @ aumwsauav

TD30

TD31

TD32

TD33

TD34

TD35

TD36

TD37

TD38

TD39

TD40

TD41

TD42

TD43

650

700

600

650

700

600

650

600

700

700

800

650

700

850

800

900

900

900

950

950

1000

1000

1100

1100

1200

1200

Size (mm)

Width Height Height
A B X
600 850

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

MADE TO ORDER

viudowdawiAvaacs

550

550

500

600

600

600

650

650

700

700

800

800

900

900

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

200

200

5,000
5,000
5,200
5,200
5,300
5,300
5,500
5500
5,600
5,600
5,800
5,800
6,000
6,000
6,100
6,100
6,300
6,300
6,500
6,500
6,600
6,600
6,800
6,800
6,900
6,900

7100

Ffo

Multi Utilities Co.,Ltd.
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Height
(mm.)
ELECTRIC IN DOOR DUST
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
CP1 600 450 300 170 5,400
e —
c'u ﬂautualaﬂ\) cP1 600 200 650 300 6,000
Ly . ~ — = - -
Aldgvsu CP [@uulunisGaauaunsadlngdnums PN 600 600 300 6,000

Control ¢i1v9 16U d3n3 uWvdVSs KD Junacdivatdudu
ToTal 17,400

CP2 800 450 300 170 6,600
CP12 800 200 650 300 10,000
CP112 800 600 300 10,000

ToTal 26,600

CP3 1000 450 300 170 8,600
CP13 1000 200 650 300 1,300
CP113 1000 600 300 11,300
cPm CP1 . ToTal 31,200
CP4 1200 450 300 170 10,000
CP14 1200 200 650 300 13,300
CcPN4 1200 600 300 13,300

ToTal 36,600

ddawnsaadads:npuaaunula 3 dwu
CP1  WUnidus=naulludiuuuga

o — CP5 1400 450 300 170 13,300
CPN  UnldUs:znpulludiunaiv
CPM  UntdUs=noutdudiuaivga CPI5 1400 200 650 300 16,600
rmqsbuenLnsnnaoLJs:ﬂauaa“urTuua:LuéUuuUaotuuﬁU CPII5 1400 600 300 16,600
LUUGIA0IUAIUADVNIS H3DNISIEVIU UDNDINTED
auNsndoWaaMUAIUGADINISUDVNANTA ToTal 46,500

— [m\\ IN STOCK | MADE TO ORDERNZ <2

L = - . o . o}
_@_@) aumwsouéav VIUdVWNAOWLAUAQCODN T} 225
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Qadnduasa (CONFRA)
s:uuapQuynBuUEIU
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d MDBI CONFRA su STRONG tdudufsanuuuuduwiay
Waldtus:uuselwn DutnauiasgiutFiEondv 7 vunaddeiu

tJus:uu Knock down aipaus:nau wa:uuidanutdulasod
uuN0tHodld g CONFRA gRoanuuutisuiHUNUaUIS La:
aunsadlwwhuunatredldagnod laglasodnaaontHanunu
28108 ADAIUKUT 2.0 LU, Lazgvawisadorilasodibay
HUWLAL 3 b, [d5nde uanoINd doaiuisauuols:qlamui
anAGPYNS

MDBI-1 600 1800 600 18,500
MDBI-2 800 1800 600 19,800
MDBI-3 800 2100 600 21,100
MDBI-4 800 2100 800 22,400
MDBI-5 1000 2100 600 22,400
MDBI-6 1000 2100 800 23,700
MDBI-7 1000 2100 1000 25,000

—l:@ ——— @ Jumwsaudv
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COMPACT ENCLOSURES
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INGRESS
PROTECTION

ELECTRIC IN DOOR DUST
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
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Ritto wuanuuWuna:nuwu ABS
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COMPACT ENCLOSURES |

nanvaainaluladna:us:aunisni

Anutjuna:nuwu Ritto wanenwanann ABS* ilugnauisnlosiunisinnsoulunnanio-one

asnlasunisunnihia:tiuvnnmeuon awisnnuFoania-onnAla-auondouRtlonsaFouuag

iU TulswnugnarnssuuNUs:INN la:uSionuindsuiiin=ia SudmstinnsournlodiAu 1Busiu
("Acrylonitrile Butadisne Styrene)

E 200 Series : naadwanamniuuwinu Wila wSaunwulu (ABS)

= IUULNAU (ABS) SUE
« uuuhle (lown=W1 PC) su E/T*
« itiufadrsudingunsnd (2:389)

= IVULAU (ABS) SUEU
« uehla (law= PC ) su EUT*

EUT™ 1

LTRSS e e S e
EUT* 2 &75.-
= NSRS T R TN
300 410 150 EUI* 3 1,010.-
R B S TRt S e e T T
350 480 180 EUT* 4 1.330-

= IUULTU (ABS) SU EUR

« luuEhia (jown=W1 PC) SU EUR/T*
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= IVULNAU (ABS) SU EP
« uuwla (lawn:n PC) SU EPT®

EPT* 2 2675

EPFT* 8§  3.375-

« luuLfiu (ABS) Su EPR
« luuelTd (lawnsuh PC ) Su EPR/T*

EFR/T* 3 4.350-

® Mechanical Properties

Impact srength at+23°C DIN 53453 KJ/m? No failure
Impact sirength a+40°C DIN 53453 K)/m? .
Notch Impact strength oK+ 23°C DIN 53453 Kl/m? 147
Elasticity modulus DIN 53457 MPa 2140
- ® Thermal Properti B il - R
| DIN 53460 c %
e Electrical Properties
Dielectric strength Ed DIN 53481 KY/mm 3B
Tracking resistance KC/F DIN 53480 grading 500
sidam DIN 53495 % -
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COMPACT ENCLOSURES

pnuWunaznuwu ABS nundn...AUNIN
Ritto ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)

Anukuna=Nuuu wanemwanasan ABS
Javnunisiiansaunnanio:onAag WIAUN
Ritto ABS* plastic cabinet are the fully
corrasion protection

*(Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
naadiia-gwatanndnSuaius-uulwiwn Ritto
InuN=aguExiunstEuluaniuRsg Uhktniua stAgouien
JaldInuannuiadia=oguItuUIAR AnmvgUNsnFg Ising
Tudeuldingoubonting Tunsivn=surng IuisslunsenFnwag
Duhlalfigon TusevdurinbuimiFy enuisnifugUnsnilugldia=non
dopnu TnanevunalidonfvRidundosnSodus auisnidonts
lfizron dosu DeIUSuURBUAUNGowIa: fwana@narioduq
IsTKliondnnnnstl Iwsn: Ritto 13anfidenassia:mgeulsion

nuUMUFAeaNWInaTUDENJILIUDU ﬁﬁ%l

Teuriugn Saeienosiuoa

ndouia=und@invey Ritto wWaRNINNAU ABS
IUIFgoRURTEWAERUBUSNBUS SunuMulaTUNSNAIRAND T S koton o
PVC itiaden PVC InsUnRsanIuUIRTSIURYLTIAIRA U
riotiBiAu HéarioaelWTEEWTI ABS TRoWKEURD
$am:siodingunsrurtheldia:non isTuinndrgluinbou PVC
BoUsnamnlaing

Suthla wanINdANGU PC IuUIRRURtSWaRVIRUL
NUMUIA:0ADUKEUAIILU ABS lia-anusnuaaiiunmetus
SionenaduaaunAliogwBaIvu TuYUDIIIFoIMNIARRAOAIATEIU

il | - -
\— @ | ===
":‘ —a 4 = ACCRENTED BY
| _'__'_'_;__-u—l J— [ m MEMBER OF BACAAE
| | e —— m WLAPOR ChS
{ === —— 0\ ADEN

\ "':_M-‘:'__.—-:, -:'.‘.‘ — ow ok Bk 80 000 CMEMTLRR Prap——
4‘-__%::; = New Generction of Endosures SILM. B0 14001 CMO0MC0A200
| == |le=sz
e=%s%
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